Date Insider Type

27/07/2022 Brokers Companies
27/07/2022 Brokers Companies
27/07/2022 Brokers Companies
27/07/2022 Brokers Companies

Name

@MAX\.\QQ dillac ‘5;1.4 Pyt
Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
B lue dese (e Jgana
G lue dese (e Jgana

Symbol

APIC
ARKAAN
ARKAAN

SAFABANK

Transaction
Type
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

1,800
1,000
500
345

Relation

Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities
Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities



